
Friday  Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.774 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $70.00

2 14.788 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $42.00

3 15.06 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $28.00

4 15.15 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

2D

1 15.312 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $63.00

2 15.643 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $42.00

3D

1 15.933 Schuh, Daylynn Spark Of Insanity $42.00

2 16.143 Dura, Landon Snickers $28.00

4D

1 16.28 Gogol, Kayla Aruba $17.00

2 16.609 Pope, Ava Merilegs $10.00

3 16.659 Unger, Maddie Caden $7.00

4 17.034 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00

5 17.669 Schulh, Avah My Kind Of Buddy $0.00

6 17.94 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00

7 18.35 Mueller, Stella Top Gun $0.00

8 18.921 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00

9 20.514 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00

10 21.504 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Kirk, Stella Mr Nic Chic $0.00

0 4.954 Kohlman, Paige Cader $0.00

0 15.441 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00

0 15.62 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

0 16.393 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00

0 24.535 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater $0.00



Friday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.359 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $372.00

2 14.408 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $287.00

3 14.418 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $215.00

4 14.476 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $172.00

5 14.48 Week, Annie Les is More $136.00

6 14.48 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $136.00

7 14.49 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $115.00

8 14.507 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00

9 14.516 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

10 14.587 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00

11 14.659 Hamman, Cassidy Leroy $0.00

12 14.723 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

13 14.737 Baseley, Riley OhCayExpress $0.00

14 14.742 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00

15 14.774 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

16 14.788 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

17 14.79 Beech, Lindsey Firefighters Love Me $0.00

18 14.836 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00

19 14.845 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00

2D

1 14.868 Warbelton, Maranda Freckled Gracefully $310.00

2 14.955 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $239.00

3 14.966 Householter, Ashley SLR Yellow Jello $179.00

4 14.973 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $143.00

5 15.01 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $119.00

6 15.039 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $107.00

7 15.049 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $96.00

8 15.053 Reszczynski, Robbie One Perky Indian $0.00

9 15.056 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

10 15.06 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00

11 15.099 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00

12 15.107 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $0.00

13 15.114 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

14 15.148 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

15 15.15 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

16 15.161 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00

17 15.178 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

18 15.19 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00

19 15.195 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00

20 15.212 Burandt, Shayla Angel $0.00

21 15.218 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

22 15.227 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

23 15.235 McVey, Jen Sugar $0.00

24 15.26 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00



25 15.28 Fletcher, Ali Nicksbarstellabration $0.00

26 15.29 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

27 15.293 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00

28 15.312 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00

29 15.324 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

3D

1 15.361 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $248.00

2 15.38 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $191.00

3 15.402 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $143.00

4 15.41 Beech, Denise Guys Luv Blondes $115.00

5 15.413 Hayes, Tina Question Is K $96.00

6 15.416 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $86.00

7 15.418 Schmiege, Elise Famous French Model $76.00

8 15.436 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

9 15.453 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

10 15.463 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00

11 15.469 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

12 15.503 Daniels, Brianna Merlot N Ice $0.00

13 15.523 Dyreson, Ava Mister Sassy Skipper $0.00

14 15.53 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

15 15.556 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

16 15.576 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00

17 15.592 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

18 15.634 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00

19 15.651 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $0.00

20 15.655 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

21 15.686 Tropea, Lea Chief $0.00

22 15.726 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00

23 15.781 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

24 15.799 LePak, Amanda Solanos Chromed Cat $0.00

25 15.836 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

4D

1 15.869 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $186.00

2 15.889 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $125.00

3 15.889 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $125.00

4 15.897 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $86.00

5 15.927 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $72.00

6 15.928 Hrin, Madyson Bolt $64.00

7 15.971 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $57.00

8 15.986 Miller, Sherri Sixes Royal Opener $0.00

9 15.987 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $0.00

10 16.049 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

11 16.061 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

12 16.079 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

13 16.084 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

14 16.122 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

15 16.141 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00



16 16.143 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

17 16.149 Spindler, Missie Nicks Malady $0.00

18 16.164 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00

19 16.189 Jansen, Rebecca Angeliona Jolie $0.00

20 16.207 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick $0.00

21 16.226 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00

22 16.253 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

23 16.261 Spallone, Emma Feature Guy $0.00

24 16.306 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

25 16.34 Bauman, Sam Hard 8 Shooter $0.00

26 16.349 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

5D

1 16.477 Bezanson, Maggie A Fast Empress $124.00

2 16.48 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $96.00

3 16.609 Pope, Ava Merilegs $72.00

4 16.666 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $57.00

5 16.71 Prien, Rebecca RBR Do Ray Smart Cut $48.00

6 16.735 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $43.00

7 16.768 Schulh, Avah My Kind Of Buddy $38.00

8 16.876 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00

9 16.902 Daniels, Brianna Glitter Firefox $0.00

10 17.308 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

11 17.444 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

12 17.476 Harvey, Cindy Silver Rum Bars $0.00

13 17.584 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

14 17.613 Hamman, Cassidy Alfie $0.00

15 18.15 Beech, Lindsey SFR Copper $0.00

16 18.234 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

17 18.795 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00

18 18.884 Zendejas, Jess George $0.00

19 19.023 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00

20 19.346 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00

21 21.07 Montgomery, Brittany Wisco $0.00

22 22.589 Percival, Elizabeth Sadies Pearly Diva $0.00

23 24.594 Anderson, Hailey Meeko $0.00

24 27.97 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

0 0 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 6.468 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna $0.00

0 14.734 Miller, Sherri Fame's Hot Rod Special $0.00

0 14.826 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00

0 14.889 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

0 15.095 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

0 15.101 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

0 15.142 Schmiege, Elise Famous Eye Candy $0.00



0 15.146 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

0 15.392 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

0 15.441 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00

0 15.491 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

0 15.61 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

0 15.62 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

0 15.676 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $0.00

0 15.734 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $0.00

0 15.962 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

0 16.568 Hoskins, Tracy Pardonmyfrench Bully $0.00

0 16.896 Martin, Parker Denali Foraker $0.00

0 18.002 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

0 19.278 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00

0 19.719 Hatfield, Aliah All Strides No Brakes $0.00

0 21.491 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

0 21.815 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

0 24.455 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00

0 24.535 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater $0.00



Friday Masters

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.359 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $81.00

2 14.48 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $61.00

3 14.507 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $41.00

4 14.587 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $20.00

2D

1 15.01 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $34.00

2 15.039 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $27.00

3 15.056 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $22.00

4 15.148 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $17.00

5 15.161 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $12.00

6 15.19 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $10.00

7 15.235 McVey, Jen Sugar $0.00

8 15.26 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

3D

1 15.413 Hayes, Tina Question Is K $23.00

2 15.416 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $18.00

3 15.556 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $15.00

4 15.576 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $11.00

5 15.592 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $8.00

6 15.836 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $6.00

7 15.869 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00

8 15.889 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

9 16.049 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

10 16.079 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

11 16.084 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

12 16.149 Spindler, Missie Nicks Malady $0.00

13 16.253 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

14 16.349 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

15 17.308 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

16 17.444 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

17 18.234 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

18 19.023 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 14.734 Miller, Sherri Fame's Hot Rod Special $0.00

0 15.095 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

0 15.101 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

0 15.676 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $0.00

0 16.568 Hoskins, Tracy Pardonmyfrench Bully $0.00

0 18.002 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

0 19.278 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00

0 24.455 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00



Friday Adult

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.408 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $66.00

2 14.48 Week, Annie Les is More $52.00

3 14.516 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $43.00

4 14.723 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $33.00

5 14.737 Baseley, Riley OhCayExpress $24.00

6 14.742 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $19.00

7 14.836 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00

2D

1 14.955 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $40.00

2 14.973 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $31.00

3 15.049 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $26.00

4 15.107 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $20.00

5 15.114 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $14.00

6 15.178 Kohlmann, James Cader $11.00

7 15.195 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00

8 15.212 Burandt, Shayla Angel $0.00

9 15.218 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

10 15.227 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

11 15.29 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

12 15.293 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00

13 15.324 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

14 15.38 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

3D

1 15.436 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $27.00

2 15.453 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $21.00

3 15.53 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $17.00

4 15.651 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $13.00

5 15.655 Loritz, Jolene Prince $9.00

6 15.781 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $8.00

7 15.897 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

8 16.061 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

9 16.122 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

10 16.141 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

11 16.207 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick $0.00

12 16.226 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00

13 16.306 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

14 16.34 Bauman, Sam Hard 8 Shooter $0.00

15 16.48 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

16 16.71 Prien, Rebecca RBR Do Ray Smart Cut $0.00

17 27.97 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00



0 6.468 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna $0.00

0 14.826 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00

0 15.392 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

0 15.61 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

0 15.962 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

0 21.491 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

0 21.815 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00



Friday 2nd 4D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 14.359 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs

2 14.408 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo

3 14.48 Week, Annie Les is More

4 14.48 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame

5 14.507 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able

6 14.516 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar

7 14.723 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly

8 14.737 Baseley, Riley OhCayExpress

9 14.742 Mueller, Brea Fancy This

10 14.774 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE

11 14.788 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater

12 14.836 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower

13 14.845 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy

2D

1 14.955 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief

2 14.973 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design

3 15.01 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack

4 15.049 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up

5 15.06 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please

6 15.13 Tropea, Ava Chief

7 15.15 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille

8 15.161 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION

9 15.178 Kohlmann, James Cader

10 15.195 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas

11 15.218 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture

12 15.227 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow

13 15.29 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory

14 15.312 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down

15 15.324 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison

3D

1 15.38 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat

2 15.413 Hayes, Tina Question Is K

3 15.416 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money

4 15.624 Gogol, Kayla Aruba

5 15.651 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars

6 15.781 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix

7 15.856 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick

4D

1 15.889 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat

2 15.986 Miller, Sherri Sixes Royal Opener

3 15.987 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot

4 16.079 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials

5 16.143 Dura, Landon Snickers



6 16.149 Spindler, Missie Nicks Malady

7 16.159 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf

8 16.195 Unger, Maddie Caden

9 16.253 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet

10 16.477 Bezanson, Maggie A Fast Empress

11 16.48 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D

12 16.83 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria

13 17.346 Pedersen, Alyssa Chet

14 17.444 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire

15 17.575 Rembacz, Joan Henley

16 18.214 Mueller, Stella Top Gun

17 18.225 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good

18 18.357 Kirk, Stella Mr Nic Chic

19 27.97 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese

0 0 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot

0 14.734 Miller, Sherri Fame's Hot Rod Special

0 15.095 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel

0 15.101 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar

0 15.302 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela)

0 15.441 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby

0 15.457 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey

0 15.61 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny

0 15.62 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar

0 15.734 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin

0 16.39 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade

0 16.568 Hoskins, Tracy Pardonmyfrench Bully

0 18.002 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat

0 21.815 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat

0 24.455 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic



Earnings

$138.00

$115.00

$80.00

$80.00

$46.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$104.00

$86.00

$69.00

$52.00

$35.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$69.00

$58.00

$46.00

$35.00

$23.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35.00

$29.00

$23.00

$17.00

$12.00



$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Saturday Open 5D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.21 Miller, Sherri Fame's Hot Rod Special $392.00

2 14.21 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $392.00

3 14.266 Vanderstappen, KathleenSL Sirius $280.00

4 14.288 Hamman, Cassidy Leroy $224.00

5 14.339 Schmiege, Elise Famous Eye Candy $187.00

6 14.355 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $149.00

7 14.363 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $131.00

8 14.43 Warbelton, Maranda Freckled Gracefully $112.00

9 14.467 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00

10 14.483 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00

11 14.49 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00

12 14.5 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

13 14.505 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

14 14.558 Fletcher, Ali Nicksbarstellabration $0.00

15 14.559 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

16 14.563 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

17 14.575 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

18 14.618 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

19 14.649 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

20 14.649 Novak, Lisa Gal $0.00

21 14.663 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

22 14.665 Householter, Ashley SLR Yellow Jello $0.00

23 14.678 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

24 14.679 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

25 14.709 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

2D

1 14.748 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $374.00

2 14.757 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $280.00

3 14.772 Anton, Aubrey TKFirewater Money Socks $234.00

4 14.782 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $171.00

5 14.782 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $171.00

6 14.801 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $125.00

7 14.808 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $109.00

8 14.813 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $93.00

9 14.824 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00

10 14.825 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00

11 14.828 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie $0.00

12 14.853 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

13 14.877 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater $0.00

14 14.891 Burandt, Shayla Angel $0.00

15 14.903 Long, Charli Race Runner $0.00

16 14.926 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

17 14.937 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00



18 14.939 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

19 14.941 Hill, Cari JTD Sugars Warbars $0.00

20 14.953 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

21 14.966 Phillips, Riley Sharp Dash N Diamond $0.00

22 14.966 Beech, Lindsey Firefighters Love Me $0.00

23 14.971 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

24 14.974 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00

25 14.986 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

26 14.99 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00

27 15.001 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00

28 15.012 Baseley, Riley OhCayExpress $0.00

29 15.015 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

30 15.019 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

31 15.027 Martin, Parker Denali Foraker $0.00

32 15.033 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00

33 15.033 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

34 15.037 Reszczynski, Robbie One Perky Indian $0.00

35 15.043 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

36 15.086 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

37 15.089 Kennedy, Katie MS Running Red Rose $0.00

38 15.098 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

39 15.127 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00

40 15.128 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00

41 15.137 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

42 15.146 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

43 15.155 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

44 15.16 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

45 15.169 Meyer, Jett Fly N Sharp $0.00

46 15.172 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

47 15.202 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

48 15.204 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00

3D

1 15.218 Schmiege, Elise Famous French Model $299.00

2 15.224 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $224.00

3 15.235 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $187.00

4 15.246 Kennedy, Katie Cocoa $149.00

5 15.251 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $125.00

6 15.275 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $100.00

7 15.279 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $87.00

8 15.296 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $75.00

9 15.297 Mercer, Gracie Laughing Juan $0.00

10 15.315 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

11 15.321 Daniels, Brianna Merlot N Ice $0.00

12 15.332 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

13 15.338 Hayes, Tina Question Is K $0.00

14 15.34 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

15 15.346 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00



16 15.366 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

17 15.383 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00

18 15.389 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

19 15.391 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

20 15.392 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

21 15.399 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

22 15.403 McVey, Jen Sugar $0.00

23 15.406 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

24 15.407 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

25 15.407 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $0.00

26 15.434 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

27 15.439 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

28 15.46 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00

29 15.469 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $0.00

30 15.478 Beech, Denise Guys Luv Blondes $0.00

31 15.479 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00

32 15.487 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

33 15.509 Jansen, Rebecca Angeliona Jolie $0.00

34 15.511 Spindler, Missie Nicks Malady $0.00

35 15.512 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

36 15.58 Anton, Aubrey Short Stop McGee $0.00

37 15.599 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $0.00

38 15.61 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00

39 15.617 Gunderson, Kay $0.00

40 15.632 Dyreson, Ava Mister Sassy Skipper $0.00

41 15.668 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

42 15.686 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00

4D

1 15.723 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $224.00

2 15.859 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $168.00

3 15.863 Dura, Landon Snickers $140.00

4 15.87 LePak, Amanda Solanos Chromed Cat $112.00

5 15.872 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick $93.00

6 15.882 Hamman, Cassidy Alfie $75.00

7 15.896 Tropea, Lea Chief $65.00

8 15.899 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $56.00

9 15.929 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00

10 15.968 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $0.00

11 15.988 LePak, Amanda Ikes Bar Peak $0.00

12 15.997 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

13 16.013 Novak, Lisa 2 Socks $0.00

14 16.015 Hoskins, Tracy Pardonmyfrench Bully $0.00

15 16.03 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

16 16.044 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

17 16.049 Elfering, Jenna PC Fames Frostic $0.00

18 16.082 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

19 16.117 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00



20 16.15 Huber, Jeannie Ricky $0.00

21 16.163 O'Machel, Layla Harley $0.00

22 16.172 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

23 16.2 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

24 16.203 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00

25 16.205 Pope, Ava Merilegs $0.00

5D

1 16.278 Daniels, Brianna Glitter Firefox $149.00

2 16.292 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $112.00

3 16.321 Lewis, Dawn Rio $93.00

4 16.339 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $75.00

5 16.409 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $62.00

6 16.497 Check, Cheyene Not My Fault $50.00

7 16.559 Miller, Sherri Sixes Royal Charger $44.00

8 16.583 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $37.00

9 16.636 Bauman, Sam Hard 8 Shooter $0.00

10 16.787 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00

11 16.842 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00

12 16.916 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00

13 16.952 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

14 16.991 Pavlak, Averi Tanner $0.00

15 17.033 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00

16 17.071 Schultz, Avah My Kind Of Buddy $0.00

17 17.137 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00

18 17.194 Bezanson, Maggie A Fast Empress $0.00

19 17.211 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00

20 17.5 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

21 17.504 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

22 17.603 O'Kane, Lylia Pie $0.00

23 17.607 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees DOc $0.00

24 17.77 Zendejas, Jess George $0.00

25 17.882 Pedersen, Alyssa Chet $0.00

26 17.891 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00

27 18.067 Baker, Jade Sweet Sunshine $0.00

28 18.222 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

29 18.415 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewel $0.00

30 18.59 Pelc, Alaha Izzy Addicting $0.00

31 18.677 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00

32 19.28 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

33 21.752 Czarnecki, Leah Wisco $0.00

34 22.339 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Novak, Lisa Duncan $0.00

0 0 Cervi, Sherry Sees an Eagle $0.00

0 0 Cervi, Sherry MP Dineros Woodpatch $0.00

0 14.282 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $0.00



0 0 Cervi, Sherry MP Flash Gordon $0.00

0 14.594 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00

0 14.783 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 0 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna $0.00

0 15.175 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00

0 15.196 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

0 14.632 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

0 14.724 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

0 15.328 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $0.00

0 14.772 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00

0 14.841 Meyer, Jett Smoke N Sharp $0.00

0 14.847 Prien, Rebecca RBR Do Ray Smart Cut $0.00

0 15.42 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00

0 15.969 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 16.715 Hill, Cari JTD Sixes Bold Ruler $0.00

0 17.692 Harvey, Cindy Silver Rum Bars $0.00

0 17.853 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

0 17.993 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

0 20.569 Hatfield, Aliah All Strides No Brakes $0.00

0 22.609 Kennedy, Katie Foxy Shazam $0.00

0 23.658 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

0 27.469 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00



Saturday Masters

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.21 Miller, Sherri Fame's Hot Rod Special $64.00

2 14.21 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $64.00

3 14.363 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $46.00

4 14.505 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $36.00

5 14.563 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $26.00

6 14.649 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $21.00

2D

1 14.801 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $43.00

2 14.813 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $34.00

3 14.853 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $28.00

4 14.953 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $22.00

5 14.974 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $15.00

6 15.019 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $12.00

7 15.043 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

8 15.086 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

9 15.202 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

3D

1 15.224 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $29.00

2 15.235 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $23.00

3 15.246 Kennedy, Katie Cocoa $18.00

4 15.315 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $14.00

5 15.338 Hayes, Tina Question Is K $10.00

6 15.389 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $8.00

7 15.391 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

8 15.399 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

9 15.403 McVey, Jen Sugar $0.00

10 15.407 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

11 15.434 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

12 15.439 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

13 15.511 Spindler, Missie Nicks Malady $0.00

14 15.668 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

15 15.686 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00

16 15.997 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

17 16.015 Hoskins, Tracy Pardonmyfrench Bully $0.00

18 16.292 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00

19 16.321 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00

20 16.339 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

21 16.409 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00

22 16.952 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

23 17.137 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00

24 17.211 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00

25 17.504 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

26 18.222 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00



27 22.339 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.488 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

0 14.594 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00

0 15.175 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00

0 15.42 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00

0 15.969 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 22.609 Kennedy, Katie Foxy Shazam $0.00

0 23.658 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00



Saturday Adult

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.355 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $84.00

2 14.467 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $66.00

3 14.49 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $54.00

4 14.5 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $42.00

5 14.559 Johanning, Amy Prada G $30.00

6 14.575 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $24.00

7 14.663 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

8 14.665 Householter, Ashley SLR Yellow Jello $0.00

9 14.678 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

10 14.709 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

11 14.748 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $0.00

12 14.782 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

13 14.808 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

14 14.824 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00

15 14.825 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00

16 14.828 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie $0.00

2D

1 14.891 Burandt, Shayla Angel $50.00

2 14.926 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $40.00

3 14.939 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $32.00

4 14.941 Hill, Cari JTD Sugars Warbars $25.00

5 14.971 Kohlmann, James Cader $18.00

6 14.99 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $14.00

7 15.012 Baseley, Riley OhCayExpress $0.00

8 15.098 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

9 15.137 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

10 15.172 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

11 15.251 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $0.00

12 15.332 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

13 15.34 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

3D

1 15.383 Lewis, Ellie Dually $34.00

2 15.479 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $26.00

3 15.512 Loritz, Jolene Prince $22.00

4 15.723 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $17.00

5 15.859 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $12.00

6 15.872 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick $10.00

7 15.899 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

8 15.929 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00

9 15.988 LePak, Amanda Ikes Bar Peak $0.00

10 16.03 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

11 16.044 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

12 16.082 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00



13 16.117 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

14 16.172 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

15 16.2 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

16 16.583 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

17 16.636 Bauman, Sam Hard 8 Shooter $0.00

18 17.5 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

19 17.603 O'Kane, Lylia Pie $0.00

20 18.59 Pelc, Alaha Izzy Addicting $0.00

21 19.28 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.632 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

0 14.724 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

0 14.783 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 14.847 Prien, Rebecca RBR Do Ray Smart Cut $0.00

0 15.196 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

0 15.328 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $0.00

0 16.715 Hill, Cari JTD Sixes Bold Ruler $0.00

0 17.853 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

0 27.469 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00



Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.679 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $86.00

2 14.782 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $64.00

3 14.877 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater $43.00

4 14.895 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel $21.00

5 14.903 Long, Charli Race Runner $0.00

6 15.033 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00

7 15.132 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

8 15.16 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

2D

1 15.296 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $64.00

2 15.346 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $48.00

3 15.487 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $32.00

4 15.599 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $16.00

3D

1 15.863 Dura, Landon Snickers $43.00

2 16.042 Difazzio, Maiah TexasHarlanHannah $32.00

3 16.077 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $21.00

4 16.097 Tropea, Ava Chief $11.00

4D

1 17.006 Pope, Ava Merilegs $21.00

2 17.033 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $16.00

3 17.478 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $11.00

4 18.415 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewel $5.00

5 18.426 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00

6 18.608 Aalto, Natalie Harley $0.00

7 18.737 Kirk, Stella Mr Nic Chic $0.00

8 19.547 Wakeman, Ava A Real CottonCandee $0.00

9 20.834 Czarnecki, Leah Wisco $0.00

10 21.007 Hill, Raelynn Streakin Six Millie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.55 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00

0 15.607 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $0.00

0 0 Schuh, Daylynn Spark Of Insanity $0.00

0 0 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00

0 0 Schultz, Avah My Kind Of Buddy $0.00

0 0 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00

0 0 Kohlman, Paige Cader $0.00

0 17.993 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

0 20.569 Hatfield, Aliah All Strides No Brakes $0.00



Match Race 1st Go Sidepot

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 14.21 Miller, Sherri Fame's Hot Rod Special

2 14.21 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able

3 14.293 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar

4 14.355 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo

5 14.467 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower

6 14.483 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild

7 14.505 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame

8 14.546 Burandt, Shayla Angel

9 14.563 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches

10 14.575 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire

11 14.579 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey

12 14.618 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo

13 14.663 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat

14 14.678 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief

15 14.679 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater

2D

1 14.748 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart

2 14.757 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire

3 14.782 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese

4 14.782 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby

5 14.813 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar

6 14.828 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie

7 14.853 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy

8 14.895 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel

9 14.903 Long, Charli Race Runner

10 14.908 Heitman, Katie A French Valentine

11 14.939 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up

12 14.941 Hill, Cari JTD Sugars Warbars

13 14.953 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks

14 14.966 Beech, Lindsey Firefighters Love Me

15 14.971 Kohlmann, James Cader

16 14.976 Vondra, Carlyn Rodeo

17 14.99 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design

18 15.001 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy

19 15.014 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac

20 15.019 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry

21 15.037 Reszczynski, Robbie One Perky Indian

22 15.146 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice

23 15.155 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame

24 15.172 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova

25 15.202 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack

3D

1 15.225 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame



2 15.235 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire

3 15.279 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone

4 15.296 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please

5 15.332 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat

6 15.346 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE

7 15.389 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money

8 15.389 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor

9 15.399 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity

10 15.407 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run

11 15.451 Vondra, Colleen Whodat

12 15.473 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick

13 15.478 Beech, Denise Guys Luv Blondes

14 15.487 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena

15 15.5 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf

16 15.723 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D

17 15.882 Yager, Amber Katniss Has Manors

18 15.947 Heitman, Heidi Khakis

19 15.986 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba

20 16.022 Dyreson, Ava Mister Sassy Skipper

21 16.03 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny

22 16.052 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade

23 16.065 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry

24 16.082 Harding, Kim Texas Seis

25 16.094 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton

26 16.099 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero

27 16.117 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck

28 16.339 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat

29 16.409 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous

30 16.559 Miller, Sherri Sixes Royal Charger

31 16.842 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet

32 16.899 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung

33 16.952 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials

34 17.211 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee

35 17.279 Rembacz, Joan Henley

36 21.007 Hill, Raelynn Streakin Six Millie

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.282 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter

0 14.488 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl

0 14.594 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen

0 14.936 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot

0 15.175 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia

0 15.196 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray

0 15.328 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars

0 15.506 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red

0 15.55 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down

0 15.607 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck



0 15.724 Feiner, McKenzie Anns Golden Haylee

0 16.715 Hill, Cari JTD Sixes Bold Ruler

0 17.853 Week, Annie Les is More

0 17.993 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille

0 23.658 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs

0 27.469 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt



Match Race Side Pot  2nd Go

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 14.043 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter

2 14.292 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able

3 14.321 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire

4 14.355 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar

5 14.441 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower

6 14.468 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo

7 14.472 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame

8 14.527 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart

2D

1 14.609 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater

2 14.624 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt

3 14.676 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille

4 14.677 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design

5 14.74 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia

6 14.748 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire

7 14.783 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief

8 14.791 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches

9 14.792 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey

10 14.831 Long, Charli Race Runner

11 14.841 Beech, Lindsey Firefighters Love Me

12 14.85 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy

13 14.861 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo

14 14.87 Miller, Sherri Fame's Hot Rod Special

15 14.884 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice

16 14.889 Week, Annie Les is More

17 14.956 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please

18 14.978 Yager, Amber Katniss Has Manors

19 14.991 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE

20 15.009 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar

21 15.012 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack

22 15.025 Vondra, Colleen Whodat

23 15.032 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby

24 15.039 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot

3D

1 15.1 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat

2 15.115 Reszczynski, Robbie One Perky Indian

3 15.155 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry

4 15.167 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero

5 15.188 Burandt, Shayla Angel

6 15.196 Feiner, McKenzie Anns Golden Haylee

7 15.202 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone

8 15.225 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl

9 15.231 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild



10 15.266 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars

11 15.274 Kohlmann, James Cader

12 15.299 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire

13 15.315 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down

14 15.348 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money

15 15.374 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor

16 15.411 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run

17 15.42 Beech, Denise Guys Luv Blondes

18 15.422 Heitman, Katie A French Valentine

19 15.423 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity

20 15.43 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame

21 15.477 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red

22 15.486 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up

23 15.487 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray

24 15.496 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat

25 15.577 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck

26 15.628 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny

27 15.657 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry

28 15.693 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials

29 15.813 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat

30 15.907 Harding, Kim Texas Seis

31 16.049 Yager, Aylissa Haylee Fame

32 16.05 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade

33 16.078 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba

34 16.087 Heitman, Heidi Khakis

35 16.092 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee

36 16.121 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck

37 16.141 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena

38 16.171 Dyreson, Ava Mister Sassy Skipper

39 16.193 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet

40 16.198 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton

41 16.268 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous

42 16.297 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick

43 16.409 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D

44 16.675 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung

45 17.235 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf

46 17.644 Miller, Sherri Sixes Royal Charger

47 18.194 Hill, Raelynn Streakin Six Millie

48 18.209 Rembacz, Joan Henley

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac

0 3.187 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese

0 14.238 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen

0 14.269 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs

0 14.917 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova

0 14.94 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie



0 14.951 Vondra, Carlyn Rodeo

0 15.15 Hill, Cari JTD Sugars Warbars

0 15.284 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy

0 15.506 Hill, Cari JTD Sixes Bold Ruler

0 16.014 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel

0 22.412 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks



Sunday Open

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.043 Beech, Lindsey ImaDirtyFirefighter $395.00

2 14.292 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $296.00

3 14.321 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $247.00

4 14.355 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $198.00

5 14.441 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $165.00

6 14.468 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $132.00

7 14.472 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $115.00

8 14.527 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $99.00

2D

1 14.609 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $288.00

2 14.609 Warbelton, Maranda Freckled Gracefully $288.00

3 14.624 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $206.00

4 14.676 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $165.00

5 14.677 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $137.00

6 14.683 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $110.00

7 14.74 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $96.00

8 14.748 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $82.00

9 14.776 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00

10 14.783 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

11 14.787 Baseley, Riley Oh Cay Express $0.00

12 14.791 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

13 14.792 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00

14 14.813 Meyer, Jett Fly N Sharp $0.00

15 14.828 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $0.00

16 14.831 Long, Charli Race Runner $0.00

17 14.841 Beech, Lindsey Firefighters Love Me $0.00

18 14.85 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

19 14.851 Householter, Ashley SLR Yellow Jello $0.00

20 14.861 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

21 14.87 Miller, Sherri Fame's Hot Rod Special $0.00

22 14.884 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

23 14.884 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

24 14.889 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

25 14.906 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00

26 14.921 Sweden, Carol JM Smokin Pockets $0.00

27 14.923 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00

28 14.931 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramastic $0.00

29 14.956 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00

30 14.959 Sikraji, Jessica LHB Lolly Dinero $0.00

31 14.977 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

32 14.982 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

33 14.991 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

34 14.994 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00



35 15.006 Fletcher, Ali Nicksbarstellabration $0.00

36 15.009 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

37 15.009 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

38 15.012 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

39 15.023 Prien, Rebecca RBR Do Ray Smart Cut $0.00

40 15.032 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00

41 15.039 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

3D

1 15.077 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $263.00

2 15.089 Meyer, Jett Smoke N Sharp $198.00

3 15.1 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $165.00

4 15.102 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$132.00

5 15.115 Reszczynski, Robbie One Perky Indian $110.00

6 15.123 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $88.00

7 15.155 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $77.00

8 15.167 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $66.00

9 15.187 Schmiege, Elise Famous French Model $0.00

10 15.188 Burandt, Shayla Angel $0.00

11 15.193 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

12 15.202 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

13 15.225 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

14 15.231 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00

15 15.247 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

16 15.253 Kennedy, Katie Foxy Shazam $0.00

17 15.258 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

18 15.266 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $0.00

19 15.274 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

20 15.299 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $0.00

21 15.302 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $0.00

22 15.306 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00

23 15.308 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

24 15.318 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00

25 15.339 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater $0.00

26 15.348 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

27 15.374 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

28 15.382 Banz, Felica Horse $0.00

29 15.388 Phillips, Riley Sharp Dash N Diamond $0.00

30 15.411 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $0.00

31 15.42 Beech, Denise Guys Luv Blondes $0.00

32 15.423 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

33 15.423 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

34 15.428 Hayes, Tina Question Is K $0.00

35 15.43 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

36 15.467 Kennedy, Katie Cocoa $0.00

37 15.478 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

38 15.486 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

39 15.487 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00



40 15.496 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

4D

1 15.547 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $198.00

2 15.558 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $148.00

3 15.577 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $123.00

4 15.618 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $99.00

5 15.626 Elfering, Jenna PC Fames Frostic $82.00

6 15.628 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $66.00

7 15.635 Bezanson, Maggie A Fast Empress $58.00

8 15.669 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick $49.00

9 15.669 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

10 15.685 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

11 15.691 Bauman, Sam Hard 8 Shooter $0.00

12 15.693 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

13 15.722 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00

14 15.743 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

15 15.758 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

16 15.763 Shaw, Megan Steelie $0.00

17 15.778 LePak, Amanda Ikes Bar Peak $0.00

18 15.804 Tropea, Lea Chief $0.00

19 15.813 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

20 15.82 Kennedy, Katie MS Running Red Rose $0.00

21 15.83 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

22 15.834 Byl, Kenlinn Alive N Dazzlin $0.00

23 15.907 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

24 15.937 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00

5D

1 16.049 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $132.00

2 16.092 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $99.00

3 16.141 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $82.00

4 16.169 Daniels, Brianna Merlot N Ice $66.00

5 16.193 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $55.00

6 16.251 Dura, Landon Snickers $44.00

7 16.257 Baerwolf, Madie Red $38.00

8 16.268 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $33.00

9 16.409 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

10 16.448 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

11 16.765 Hatfield, Aliah All Strides No Brakes $0.00

12 16.947 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

13 17.087 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00

14 17.125 Daniels, Brianna Glitter Firefox $0.00

15 17.173 LePak, Amanda Solanos Chromed Cat $0.00

16 17.173 O'Kane, Lylia Pie $0.00

17 17.219 Pope, Ava Merilegs $0.00

18 17.28 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00

19 17.357 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00

20 17.391 Schultz, Avah My Kind Of Buddy $0.00



21 17.447 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00

22 17.451 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

23 17.453 Jarosinski, Kaya Rosie $0.00

24 17.517 Pedersen, Alyssa Chet $0.00

25 17.546 Straube, Kyleigh Miss Luna $0.00

26 17.644 Miller, Sherri Sixes Royal Charger $0.00

27 17.807 Huber, Jeannie Ricky $0.00

28 18.017 Zendejas, Jess George $0.00

29 18.229 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewel $0.00

30 18.352 Pelc, Alaha Izzy Addicting $0.00

31 18.547 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

32 18.709 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00

33 20.985 Montgomery, Brittany Wisco $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

0 0 Kielly, Montanna Ladys French Choice $0.00

0 0 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00

0 0 McVey, Jen Sugar $0.00

0 3.187 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

0 14.238 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00

0 14.269 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

0 5.6 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00

0 14.887 Schmiege, Elise Famous Eye Candy $0.00

0 14.917 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

0 6.956 Shemak, Bekka Chica $0.00

0 14.94 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie $0.00

0 14.926 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00

0 15.081 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $0.00

0 15.15 Hill, Cari JTD Sugars Warbars $0.00

0 15.284 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00

0 15.094 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

0 15.167 Vanderstappen, Kathleen SL Sirius $0.00

0 15.288 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00

0 15.506 Hill, Cari JTD Sixes Bold Ruler $0.00

0 15.523 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 15.661 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

0 15.816 Check, Cheyene Not My Fault $0.00

0 16.254 Jansen, Rebecca Angeliona Jolie $0.00

0 16.604 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

0 22.412 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

0 30.228 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

0 34.57 Martin, Parker Denali Foraker $0.00

0 43.524 Spindler, Missie Nicks Malady $0.00



Sunday Masters

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.292 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $70.00

2 14.472 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $58.00

3 14.74 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $46.00

4 14.776 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $35.00

5 14.791 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $23.00

2D

1 14.828 Smith, Diana SRFRENCHROYALADDITION $42.00

2 14.85 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $35.00

3 14.87 Miller, Sherri Fame's Hot Rod Special $28.00

4 14.921 Sweden, Carol JM Smokin Pockets $21.00

5 15.009 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $14.00

6 15.012 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

7 15.039 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

8 15.102 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00

9 15.155 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

10 15.167 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

11 15.193 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

12 15.225 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

13 15.253 Kennedy, Katie Foxy Shazam $0.00

3D

1 15.299 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $28.00

2 15.306 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $23.00

3 15.348 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $19.00

4 15.374 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $14.00

5 15.423 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $9.00

6 15.428 Hayes, Tina Question Is K $0.00

7 15.467 Kennedy, Katie Cocoa $0.00

8 15.618 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

9 15.669 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

10 15.685 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

11 15.693 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

12 15.743 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

13 15.758 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

14 15.813 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

15 16.092 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00

16 16.268 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00

17 16.947 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

18 17.087 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00

19 17.447 Cagle, Kelly Iris Storm Cat $0.00

20 17.451 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

21 18.547 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



0 0 McVey, Jen Sugar $0.00

0 14.238 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00

0 14.269 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

0 15.094 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

0 22.412 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

0 43.524 Spindler, Missie Nicks Malady $0.00



Sunday Adult

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.321 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $74.00

2 14.355 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $59.00

3 14.441 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $48.00

4 14.468 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherokee Leo $37.00

5 14.527 Weir, John AB Lucky Bart $27.00

6 14.624 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $21.00

7 14.677 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00

8 14.783 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

9 14.787 Baseley, Riley Oh Cay Express $0.00

2D

1 14.851 Householter, Ashley SLR Yellow Jello $45.00

2 14.889 Week, Annie Les is More $35.00

3 14.977 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $29.00

4 14.982 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $22.00

5 14.994 Loritz, Jolene Prince $16.00

6 15.023 Prien, Rebecca RBR Do Ray Smart Cut $13.00

7 15.077 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

8 15.1 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

9 15.188 Burandt, Shayla Angel $0.00

10 15.247 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

11 15.266 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $0.00

12 15.274 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

13 15.308 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

3D

1 15.382 Banz, Felica Horse $30.00

2 15.423 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $23.00

3 15.478 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $19.00

4 15.486 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $15.00

5 15.487 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $11.00

6 15.496 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $9.00

7 15.547 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

8 15.558 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

9 15.577 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

10 15.628 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

11 15.669 Tyk, Kristen GF Taris Dual Chick $0.00

12 15.691 Bauman, Sam Hard 8 Shooter $0.00

13 15.778 LePak, Amanda Ikes Bar Peak $0.00

14 15.83 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

15 15.907 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

16 16.049 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $0.00

17 16.409 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

18 16.448 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

19 17.173 O'Kane, Lylia Pie $0.00



20 18.709 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

0 0 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00

0 3.187 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

0 14.917 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

0 14.94 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie $0.00

0 15.15 Hill, Cari JTD Sugars Warbars $0.00

0 15.506 Hill, Cari JTD Sixes Bold Ruler $0.00

0 15.523 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 15.661 Wilson, Danielle Memorial Hickory $0.00

0 16.604 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00



Sunday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.609 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $73.00

2 14.676 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $55.00

3 14.831 Long, Charli Race Runner $37.00

4 14.884 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $18.00

5 14.886 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00

6 14.956 Kleinkamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00

7 14.991 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00

8 15.032 Kleinkamp, Lila Abby $0.00

2D

1 15.57 Difazzio, Maiah TexasHarlanHannah $137.00

3D

1 15.744 Schuh, Daylynn Spark Of Insanity $55.00

2 15.876 Baerwolf, Madie Red $37.00

4D

1 16.121 Difazzio, Maiah Lilly's Luck $18.00

2 16.138 Pope, Ava Merilegs $14.00

3 16.141 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $9.00

4 16.251 Dura, Landon Snickers $5.00

5 16.457 Schultz, Avah My Kind Of Buddy $0.00

6 16.593 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00

7 16.765 Hatfield, Aliah All Strides No Brakes $0.00

8 17.235 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00

9 17.28 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00

10 17.752 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00

11 18.194 Hill, Raelynn Streakin Six Millie $0.00

12 18.229 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewel $0.00

13 19.159 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00

14 19.839 Bollant, Charlie $0.00

15 21.023 Shaw, Alivia Seven $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00

0 14.926 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00

0 15.846 Tropea, Ava Chief $0.00

0 16.014 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel $0.00

0 16.342 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela)$0.00

0 18.611 Jarosinski, Kaya Rosie $0.00


